Artist

George Strait
Catherine Britt
Jim Lauderdale
Jann Browne
The Willis Brothers
Norma Jean
Johnny Cash
Dave Dudley
Martin Del Ray
Lefty Frizzell
Gary Paxton
George Jones
Mel Tillis

Marvin Rainwater
Curtis Leach
Stonewall Jackson
Lattie Moore
Hank Snow
Foster & Lloyd
The Rovers

Jerry Inman

Ray Price

Loretta Lynn

Bob Wills & his Texas Playboys

Eddie Rabbitt
Reba McEntire
Tim McGraw
Melba Montgomery
Sleepy LaBeef
Jean Shepard
Don Gibson
James O'Gwynn
Bill Anderson
George Owens
Ray Pillow
Jacky Ward
Parker Howard

Schuyler, Knoblock & Overstreet
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Title

Cowboys Like Us

Help Me I'm Falling

Let's Have A Good Thing Together
Tell Me Why

Give Me Forty Acres

Let's Go All The Way

No Expectations

George (And The North Woods)
New Wine

My Bucket's Got A Hole In It
Mother-In-Law

Where Grass Won't Grow
Burning Memories (2™ version)
Indian Burial Ground

Highway Man

A Wound Time Can't Erase

I'm Not Broke, But I'm Badly Bent

I'm Movin' On (from Town Hall Party)

Can't Have Nothin'

Wasn't That A Party

Make Room For The Blues

| Love You So Much It Hurts
Get What'cha Got And Go
Silver Lake Blues (inst.)

| Love A Rainy Night

What Am | Gonna Do About You
Just To See You Smile

Happy You, Lonely Me

Shame, Shame, Shame

| Thought Of You

Look Who's Blue

Losing Game

No One's Gonna Hurt You Anymore
Heartbreak Bound

Volkswagon

Fools Fall In Love

Cupid

Baby's Got A New Baby

Album

Honkytonkville

Dusty Smiles And Heartbreak Cures
I'm A Song

Get Rhythm
The One And Only Lefty Frizzell (LP)

Talk To Your Heart (LP)
Don't Come Home A-Drinkin' (LP)

Label

MCA

ABC (Australia)
Sky Crunch
Curb

Starday

RCA Victor
Columbia
Mercury
Atlantic
Columbia
Capitol
Musicor
MCA

United Artists
Longhorn
Columbia
King

RCA

Epic
Hillside
Columbia
Decca
MGM
Elektra
MCA

Curb
Nugget
Columbia
Capitol
RCA Victor
Starday
Decca
RCA Victor
Capitol
Mercury
independent
MTM

Year

2003
2002
2014
1989
1964
1964
1978
1969
1990
1959
1967
1970
1977
1965
1964
1962
1953
1958
1990
1980
1980
1958
1966
1947
1980
1986
1997
1962
1965
1955
1958
1956
1967
1967
1966
1977
2017
1986


Owner
Text Box
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John Anderson
Rex Allen
Claude King
Stella Parton

Nashville Tears
Afraid

Don't Do Me Bad
Truck Driving Mother

Solid Ground

BNA
Mercury
Cinnamon
S.C.AB.

1993
1949
1974
1975





