

## Good 'N Country 1-17-2026 playlist

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
George Strait	Cowboys Like Us	Honkytonkville	MCA	2003
Catherine Britt	Help Me I'm Falling	Dusty Smiles And Heartbreak Cures	ABC (Australia)	2002
Jim Lauderdale	Let's Have A Good Thing Together	I'm A Song	Sky Crunch	2014
Jann Browne	Tell Me Why		Curb	1989
The Willis Brothers	Give Me Forty Acres		Starday	1964
Norma Jean	Let's Go All The Way		RCA Victor	1964
Johnny Cash	No Expectations		Columbia	1978
Dave Dudley	George (And The North Woods)		Mercury	1969
Martin Del Ray	New Wine	Get Rhythm	Atlantic	1990
Lefty Frizzell	My Bucket's Got A Hole In It	The One And Only Lefty Frizzell (LP)	Columbia	1959
Gary Paxton	Mother-In-Law		Capitol	1967
George Jones	Where Grass Won't Grow		Musicor	1970
Mel Tillis	Burning Memories (2 <sup>nd</sup> version)		MCA	1977
Marvin Rainwater	Indian Burial Ground		United Artists	1965
Curtis Leach	Highway Man		Longhorn	1964
Stonewall Jackson	A Wound Time Can't Erase		Columbia	1962
Lattie Moore	I'm Not Broke, But I'm Badly Bent		King	1953
Hank Snow	I'm Movin' On (from Town Hall Party)			1958
Foster & Lloyd	Can't Have Nothin'		RCA	1990
The Rovers	Wasn't That A Party		Epic	1980
Jerry Inman	Make Room For The Blues		Hillside	1980
Ray Price	I Love You So Much It Hurts	Talk To Your Heart (LP)	Columbia	1958
Loretta Lynn	Get What'cha Got And Go	Don't Come Home A-Drinkin' (LP)	Decca	1966
Bob Wills & his Texas Playboys	Silver Lake Blues (inst.)		MGM	1947
Eddie Rabbitt	I Love A Rainy Night		Elektra	1980
Reba McEntire	What Am I Gonna Do About You		MCA	1986
Tim McGraw	Just To See You Smile		Curb	1997
Melba Montgomery	Happy You, Lonely Me		Nugget	1962
Sleepy LaBeef	Shame, Shame, Shame		Columbia	1965
Jean Shepard	I Thought Of You		Capitol	1955
Don Gibson	Look Who's Blue		RCA Victor	1958
James O'Gwynn	Losing Game		Starday	1956
Bill Anderson	No One's Gonna Hurt You Anymore		Decca	1967
George Owens	Heartbreak Bound		RCA Victor	1967
Ray Pillow	Volkswagen		Capitol	1966
Jacky Ward	Fools Fall In Love		Mercury	1977
Parker Howard	Cupid		independent	2017
Schuyler, Knoblock & Overstreet	Baby's Got A New Baby		MTM	1986

John Anderson	Nashville Tears	Solid Ground	BNA	1993
Rex Allen	Afraid		Mercury	1949
Claude King	Don't Do Me Bad		Cinnamon	1974
Stella Parton	Truck Driving Mother		S.C.A.B.	1975